
E1/2 OF LOT 21 ROSE CREEK PLANTA
DESC AS: BEG SE COR OF LOT 21, W
FT, N 547.21 FT TO PT ON N LINE 

GROMKO DAVID/GROMKO MEREDITH
164 SW HIGHPOINT GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

12-5S-16-03406-226

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1516.0500 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/16/2019 HC 2.50 45,000 0 0 45,000

STANDARD
3

372,859
9,476
45,000

427,335
221,934
205,401

HX HB 51,411
153,990
427,335

0

431,301

1366/2534 8/17/2018 WD Q V 01 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUMMER LALEINIA SAPP 

DAVID & MEREDITH GR

1332/2388 3/13/2017 WD Q V 01 28,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL & KATHERINE E 

SUMMER LALEINIA SAP
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38837 STORAGE 0 10/30/2019

37822 SFR 939 03/04/2019

2020HX Base Yr

164 SW HIGHPOINT GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,808 126.1260 141.26 396,658 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1870

BAS 1,870 100 1,870 248,307

FGR 572 55 315 41,827

FOP 102 30 31 4,116

FOP 128 30 38 5,046

UDG 1,008 55 554 73,563

3,680 2,808 372,859

BAS= W16 S8 W12 FOP= W17 S6 E17 N6$ S6 W17 N6 W16 S30 E11 S5
E11 FOP= S4 E17 N4 W7 N6 W10 S6$ N6 E10 S6 E7 FGR= S18 E22
N26 W22 S8$ N8 E22 N35$ PTR= N30 UDG=  N36 W28 S36 E28$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 4,738.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 9,476

9,476

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 45,000


